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2024 ATAR-based Offers 

 
The table below relates to higher education courses where students are selected on the basis of ATAR alone 

or ATAR in combination with other factors.  

ATAR figures used are the original unadjusted figures i.e. without the impact of adjustment factors. 

 

ATAR-based offers (across all rounds) ATAR  

(excluding adjustment factors) * 

Highest rank to receive an offer 

Bachelor of Nursing 

Bachelor of Sports Media 

Bachelor of Sport Business 

Bachelor of Information Systems 

Bachelor of Hospitality Management 

Bachelor of Fashion Design 

Bachelor of Business Accounting 

 

95.8 

95.10 

93.30 

<5 

<5 

81 

93.95 

Median rank to receive an offer 

Bachelor of Nursing 

Bachelor of Sports Media 

Bachelor of Sport Business 

Bachelor of Information Systems 

Bachelor of Hospitality Management  

Bachelor of Fashion Design 

Bachelor of Business Accounting 

 

57.7 

56.30 

52.85 

<5 

<5 

66 

60.70 

Lowest rank to receive an offer 

Bachelor of Nursing 

Bachelor of Sports Media 

Bachelor of Sport Business 

Bachelor of Information Systems 

Bachelor of Hospitality Management 

Bachelor of Fashion Design 

Bachelor of Business Accounting 

 

51.25 

35.75 

40.00 

<5 

<5 

45 

47.15 

Notes:   “<5” – indicates less than five ATAR-based offers made. 

 

  


