

## 2024 ATAR-based Offers

The table below relates to higher education courses where students are selected on the basis of ATAR alone or ATAR in combination with other factors.

ATAR figures used are the original unadjusted figures i.e. without the impact of adjustment factors.

ATAR-based offers (across all rounds)	ATAR (excluding adjustment factors) *
Highest rank to receive an offer	
Bachelor of Nursing	95.8
Bachelor of Sports Media	95.10
Bachelor of Sport Business	93.30
Bachelor of Information Systems	<5
Bachelor of Hospitality Management	<5
Bachelor of Fashion Design	81
Bachelor of Business Accounting	93.95
Median rank to receive an offer	
Bachelor of Nursing	57.7
Bachelor of Sports Media	56.30
Bachelor of Sport Business	52.85
Bachelor of Information Systems	<5
Bachelor of Hospitality Management	<5
Bachelor of Fashion Design	66
Bachelor of Business Accounting	60.70
Lowest rank to receive an offer	
Bachelor of Nursing	51.25
Bachelor of Sports Media	35.75
Bachelor of Sport Business	40.00
Bachelor of Information Systems	<5
Bachelor of Hospitality Management	<5
Bachelor of Fashion Design	45
Bachelor of Business Accounting	47.15
Notes: "<5" – indicates less than five ATAR-based offers made.	

